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NON-CONFERENCE OPPONENTS

Georgia State

Nov. 12 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Ron Hunter, 20th year
Overall Record: 311-247 (19)
School Record: 37-28 (2)
2012-13 Overall Record: 15-16
2012-13 CAA Record: 10-8
Media Relations

Contact: Mike Holmes

Phone: (404)-413-4033

E-mail: rholmes@gsu.edu

Lipscomb

Nov. 15 « Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Casey Alexander, 3rd year
Overall Record: 24-36 (2)

School Record: First year

2012-13 Overall Record: 12-18
2012-13 Atlantic Sun Record: 7-11
Media Relations

Contact: Jamie Gilliam

Phone: (615)-966-5166

E-mail: jamie.gillliam@lipscomb.edu

Butler

Nov. 19 « Indianapolis, Ind.
Team Information

Head Coach: Brandon Miller, 1st year
Overall Record: 0-0

School Record: 0-0

2012-13 Overall Record: 27-9
2012-13 Horizon Record: 11-5
Media Relations

Contact: Jim McGrath

Phone: (317)-940-9414

E-mail: jmcgrath@butler.edu

Providence

2013 ezybonds Paradise Jam
Nov. 22 . St. Thomas, V.I.
Team Information

Head Coach: Ed Cooley, 7th year
Overall Record: 126-101 (6)
School Record: 34-32(2)
2012-13 Overall Record: 19-15
2012-13 Big East Record: 9-9
Media Relations

Contact: Arthur Parks

Phone: (401)-865-2518

E-mail: aparks@providence.edu

Morgan State (Poss. Opp.)
Nov. 23/24 « St. Thomas, V. .
Team Information

Head Coach: Todd Bozeman, 13th year
Overall Record: 163-162 (12)

School Record: 128-100 (8)

2012-13 Overall Record: 17-15

2012-13 MEAC Record: 10-6

Media Relations

Contact: Kevin Paige

Phone: (443)-885-3009

E-mail: Ravenspr26@aol.com

LaSalle (Possible Opp.)

Nov. 23/24 « St. Thomas, V.I.
Team Information

Head Coach: John Giannini, 25th year
Overall Record: 440-287 (24)

School Record: 143-138 (9)

2012-13 Overall Record: 24-10
2012-13 A-10 Record: 11-5

Media Relations

Contact: Kevin Bonner

Phone: (215)-951-1513

E-mail: bonner@Iasalle.edu

Marist (Poss. Opp.)

Nov. 25. St. Thomas, V. I.
Team Information

Head Coach: Jeff Bower, 1st year
Overall Record: 0-0

School Record: 0-0

2012-13 Overall Record: 10-21
2012-13 MAAC Record: 6-12
Media Relations

Contact: Alex Lumb

Phone: (845)-575-3000

E-mail: Alexander.Lumb@Marist.edu

Loyola Marymount (Possible Opp.)
Nov. 25 « St. Thomas, V. I.
Team Information

Head Coach: Max Good, 22 year
Overall Record: 306-321 (21)
School Record: 64-98 (5)

2012-13 Overall Record: 11-23
2012-13 WCC Record: 1-15

Media Relations

Contact: John Shaffer

Phone: (310)-338-7643

E-mail: jshaffer@lmu.edu

Vanderbilt Basketball 2013-14

Maryland (Possible Opp.)
Nov. 25 « St. Thomas, V. I.
Team Information

Head Coach: Mark Turgeon, 16th year
Overall Record: 292-187 (15)
School Record: 42-28 (2)

2012-13 Overall Record: 25-13
2012-13 ACC Record: 8-10

Media Relations

Contact: Zack Bolno

Phone: (301)-314-1482

E-mail: zbolno@umd.edu

Northern lowa (Possible Opp.)
Nov. 25 « St. Thomas, V. I.
Team Information

Head Coach: Ben Jacobson, 8th year
Overall Record: 150-86 (7)

School Record: Same

2012-13 Overall Record: 21-15
2012-13 MVC Record: 11-7

Media Relations

Contact: Colin McDonough

Phone: (319)-273-5455

E-mail: colin.mcdonough@uni.edu

Texas

Dec. 2 - Austin, TX
Team Information

Head Coach: Rick Barnes, 27th year
Overall Record: 556-285 (26)
School Record: 354-151 (15)
2012-13 Overall Record: 16-18
2012-13 Big 12 Record: 7-11
Media Relations

Contact: Scott McConnell
Phone: 512-471-1345

E-mail: sm@utexas.edu

Marshall

Dec. 5 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Tom Herrion, 7th year
Overall Record: 123-64 (6)
School Record: 43-26 (2)
2012-13 Overall Record: 13-19
2012-13 C-USA Record: 6-10
Media Relations

Contact: Steven Schoon
Phone: (304)-696-2418

E-mail: schoon@marshall.edu

Austin Peay

Dec. 17 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Dave Loos, 28th year
Overall Record: 453-386 (27)
School Record: 371-333 (23)
2012-13 Overall Record: 8-23
2012-13 OVC Record: 4-12
Media Relations

Contact: Brad Kirtley

Phone: (931)-221-6561

E-mail: KirtleyB@apsu.edu

Georgia Tech

Dec. 21 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Brian Gregory, 11th year
Overall Record: 199-129 (10)

School Record: 27-35(2)

2012-13 Overall Record: 16-15
2012-13 ACC Record: 6-12

Media Relations

Contact: Mike Stamus

Phone: (404)-218-9723

E-mail: mstamus@athletics.gatech.edu

St. Louis

Dec. 30 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Jim Crews, 26th year
Overall Record: 382-355 (25)
School Record: 28-7 (1)

2012-13 Overall Record: 28-7
2012-13 A-10 Record: 13-3
Media Relations

Contact: Jake Gossage

Phone: (314)-977-2524

E-mail: jgossage@slu.edu

Northeastern

Jan. 4 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Bill Coen, 8th year
Overall Record: 111-112(7)
School Record: same

2012-13 Overall Record: 20-13
2012-13 Colonial League Record: 14-4
Media Relations

Contact: Matt McDonald
Phone: (617)-373-4154

E-mail: ma.mcdonald@neu.edu
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SEC OPPONENTS

Alabama

Jan. 7 - Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Team Information

Head Coach: Anthony Grant, 8th year
Overall Record: 162-77 (7)
School Record: 86-52 (4)
2012-13 Overall Record: 23-12
2012-13 SEC Record: 12-6
Media Relations

Contact; Aaron Jordan

Phone: (205)-348-6084

E-mail: ajordan@ia.ua.edu

Kentucky

Jan. 11 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: John Calipari, 22nd year
Overall Record: 526-164 (21)
School Record: 123-26 (4)
2012-13 Overall Record: 21-12
2012-13 SEC Record: 12-6
Media Relations

Contact: John Hayden

Phone: 859/257-3838

E-mail: john.hayden@uky.edu

Missouri

Jan. 16 - Memorial Gym
Feb. 19 « Columbia, MO
Team Information

Head Coach: Frank Haith, 10th year
Overall Record: 182-117 (9)
School Record: 53-16 (2)
2012-13 Overall Record: 23-11
2012-13 SEC Record: 11-7
Media Relations

Contact: David Reiter

Phone: 573/884-2437

E-mail: reiterd@missouri.edu

LSU

Jan. 18 - Baton Rouge, La.
Mar. 6 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Johnny Jones, 14th year
Overall Record: 224-174 (12)
School Record: 19-12 (1)

2012-13 Overall Record: 19-12
2012-13 SEC Record: 9-9

Media Relations

Contact; Kent Lowe

Phone: 225/578-1864

E-mail: clowe@Isu.edu

Ole Miss

Jan. 22 - Memorial Gym
Mar. 8 « Oxford, MS
Team Information

Head Coach: Andy Kennedy, 9th year
Overall Record: 173-100 (8)
School Record: 152-87 (7)
2012-13 Overall Record: 27-9
2012-13 SEC Record: 12-6
Media Relations

Contact: Daniel Snowden
Phone: 662/915-7509

E-mail: desnowde@olemiss.edu

Texas A&M

Jan. 25 - College Station, TX
Feb. 15 « Memorial Gym

Team Information

Head Coach: Billy Kennedy, 16th season
Overall Record: 243-212 (15)

School Record: 32-33 (2)

2012-13 Overall Record: 18-15

2012-13 SEC Record: 7-11

Media Relations

Contact: Adam Quisenberry

Phone: 979/862-5453

E-mail: aquisenberry@athletics.tamu.edu

Georgia

Jan. 29 - Athens, GA
Team Information

Head Coach: Mark Fox, 10th year
Overall Record: 188-106 (9)
School Record: 65-63 (4)
2012-13 Overall Record: 15-17
2012-13 SEC Record: 9-9
Media Relations

Contact: Tim Hix

Phone: 706/542-1621

E-mail: thix@sports.uga.edu

Mississippi State

Feb. 1 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Rick Ray, 2nd year
Overall Record: 10-22 (1)
School Record: 10-22 (1)
2011-12 Overall Record: 10-22
2011-12 SEC Record: 4-14
Media Relations

Contact: Gregg Ellis

Phone: 662/325-3595

E-mail: gellis@athletics.msstate.edu

Florida

Feb. 25 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Billy Donovan, 20th year
Overall Record: 450-186 (19)
School Record: 415-166 (17)
2012-13 Overall Record: 29-8
2012-13 SEC Record: 14-4

Media Relations

Contact: Denver Parier

Phone: 352/375-4683 x 6119

E-mail: DenverP@gators.uaa.ufl.edu

Tennessee

Feb. 5 -« Memorial Gym
Mar. 1 « Knoxville, Tenn.
Team Information

Head Coach: Cuonzo Martin, 6th year
Overall Record: 100-69 (5)
School Record: 39-28 (2)
2012-13 Overall Record: 20-13
2012-13 SEC Record: 11-7
Media Relations

Contact: Tom Satkowiak

Phone: 865/974-7501

E-mail: tomsid@utk.edu

Arkansas

Feb. 8 - Memorial Gym
Team Information

Head Coach: Mike Anderson, 3rd year
Overall Record: 237-125 (11)
School Record: 37-27 (2)
2012-13 Overall Record: 19-13
2012-13 SEC Record: 10-8
Media Relations

Contact: Patrick Pierson
Phone: 479/575-2752

E-mail: pspierso@uark.edu

South Carolina

Feb. 12 « Columbia, S.C.
Team Information

Head Coach: Frank Martin, 7th year
Overall Record: 131-72 (6)
School Record: 14-18 (1)
2012-13 Overall Record: 14-18
2012-13 SEC Record: 4-14
Media Relations

Contact: Emily Feeney-Molinari
Phone: 803/727-3284

E-mail: efeeney@mailbox.sc.edu

Auburn

Feb. 22 + Auburn, Ala.
Team Information

Head Coach: Tony Barbee, 8th year
Overall Record: 117-11(7)
School Record: 35-49 (3)
2012-13 Overall Record: 9-23
2012-13 SEC Record: 3-15
Media Relations

Contact: Daniel Froehlich
Phone: 334/844-9803

E-mail: froehdp@auburn.edu

Fact Book



SEC ONLY COMPOSITE SCHUDULE

ALL TIMES EASTERN

JANUARY

1 (Tuesday)
*Tennessee at LSU
*Vanderbilt at Alabama

8 (Wednesday)

*South Carolina at Florida
*Georgia at Missouri
*Mississippi State at Kentucky
*Arkansas at Texas AGM

9 (Thursday)
*Auburn at Ole Miss

11 (Saturday)

*Kentucky at Vanderbilt
*Florida at Arkansas

*LSU at South Carolina
*Missouri at Auburn
*Alabama at Georgia

*0le Miss at Mississippi State
*Texas A&M at Tennessee

14 (Tuesday)
*Georgia at Florida
*Kentucky at Arkansas

15 (Wednesday)

*Auburn at Tennessee
*Mississippi State at Alabama
*South Carolina at Texas A&M
*LSU at Ole Miss

16 (Thursday)
*Missouri at Vanderhilt

18 (Saturday)

*Tennessee at Kentucky
*Arkansas at Georgia

*Texas A&M at Mississippi State
*Alabama at Missouri

*Florida at Auburn

*0le Miss at South Carolina
*Vanderbilt at LSU

21 (Tuesday)
*Missouri at LSU
*Texas A&M at Kentucky

22 (Wednesday)

*Auburn at Mississippi State
*Arkansas at Tennessee
*South Carolina at Georgia
*0le Miss at Vanderbilt

23 (Thursday)
*Florida at Alabama

25 (Saturday)

*Vanderbilt at Texas A&M
*Georgia at Kentucky
*Mississippi State at Ole Miss
*South Carolina at Missouri
*Tennessee at Florida
*Auburn at Arkansas

*LSU at Alabama

28 (Tuesday)
*Missouri at Arkansas
*Kentucky at LSU

ESPN
ESPNU

CSS
SECTV
SECTV
FSN

ESPN/2

CBS Sports
ESPN2
SECTV
ESPNU
SECTV
ESPNU
FSN

ESPNU
ESPN

CSS
SECTV
SECTV
CSS

ESPN/2

CBS Sports
SECTV
SECTV
ESPN/2
SECTV
FSN
ESPNU

ESPNU
ESPN

ESPN3
SECTV
SECTV
€SS

ESPN/2

ESPNU
SECTV
SECTV
SECTV
ESPN/2
FSN

ESPN2

ESPNU
ESPN

7.00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

1/3:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Noon
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
400 p.m.
430 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

29 (Wednesday)

*Vanderbilt at Georgia

*Texas A&M at South Carolina
*Alabama at Auburn

*0le Miss at Tennessee

30 (Thursday)
*Florida at Mississippi State

February

1 (Saturday)

*Kentucky at Missouri

*Georgia at Auburn

*South Carolina at Ole Miss
*Texas A&M at Florida
*Arkansas at LSU

*Mississippi State at Vanderhilt
*Tennessee at Alabama

4 (Tuesday)
*0le Miss at Kentucky
*Missouri at Florida

5 (Wednesday)

*Auburn at South Carolina
*Alabama at Arkansas
*Tennessee at Vanderbilt
*Mississippi State at Texas A&M

6 (Thursday)
*LSU at Georgia

8 (Saturday)

*Alabama at Florida
*Kentucky at Mississippi State
*South Carolina at Tennessee
*Arkansas at Vanderbilt
*Auburn at LSU

*Missouri at Ole Miss

*Texas A&M at Georgia

11 (Tuesday)
*Florida at Tennessee
*0le Miss at Alabama

12 (Wednesday)

*Kentucky at Auburn
*Vanderbilt at South Carolina
*Georgia at Mississippi State
*LSU at Texas A&M

13 (Thursday)
*Arkansas at Missouri

15 (Saturday)

*Mississippi State at Auburn
*Texas A&M at Vanderbilt
*Alabama at South Carolina
*Tennessee at Missouri
*0le Miss at Georgia

*LSU at Arkansas

*Florida at Kentucky

18 (Tuesday)
*Kentucky at Ole Miss
*Georgia at Tennessee

19 (Wednesday)

*Auburn at Florida
*Mississippi State at LSU
*Vanderbilt at Missouri
*South Carolina at Arkansas
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Css

ESPN3
SECTV
SECTV

ESPN/2

CBS Sports
SECTV
SECTV
SECTV
ESPNU
FSN
ESPN2

ESPNU
ESPN

ESPN3
SECTV
ESPN3
€SS

ESPN/2

ESPN
SECTV

ESPN
ESPNU

SECTV
SECTV
FSN
€SS

ESPN/2

SECTV
SECTV
SECTV
ESPN/2
FSN
ESPNU
ESPN

ESPN
ESPNU

FSN
SECTV
SECTV
€SS

7:00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
400 p.m.
500 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

Noon
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
400 p.m.
500 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
500 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

20 (Thursday)
*Alabama at Texas A&M

22 (Saturday)

*Florida at Ole Miss

*Georgia at South Carolina
*Tennessee at Texas A&AM
*Arkansas at Mississippi State
*LSU at Kentucky

*Vanderbilt at Auburn
*Missouri at Alabama

25 (Tuesday)
*Florida at Vanderhilt
*Missouri at Georgia

26 (Wednesday)

*Alabama at Ole Miss
*Tennessee at Mississippi State
*Texas A&GM at LSU

*South Carolina at Auburn

21 (Thursday)
*Arkansas at Kentucky

March

1 (Saturday)

*Vanderbilt at Tennessee
*Saturday, March 01, 2014
*Auburn at Alabama
*Georgia at Arkansas

*LSU at Florida

*Kentucky at South Carolina
*0le Miss at Texas A&M

4 (Tuesday)
*Florida at South Carolina
*Alabama at Kentucky

5 (Wednesday)

*Mississippi State at Georgia
*Tennessee at Auburn
*Texas A&M at Missouri
*0le Miss at Arkansas

6 (Thursday)
*LSU at Vanderbilt

8 (Saturday)

*Vanderbilt at Ole Miss
*Auburn at Texas A&M
*Missouri at Tennessee
*South Carolina at Miss. State
*Arkansas at Alabama
*Georgia at LSU

*Kentucky at Florida

ESPN/2

CBS Sports
SECTV
ESPNU
SECTV
ESPN/2
FSN
ESPN2

ESPN
ESPNU

ESPN3
SECTV
SECTV
FSN

ESPN/2

ESPN/2
Network
ESPNU
SECTV
CBS Sports
ESPN/2
FSN

ESPNU
ESPN

€SS

SECTV
ESPN3
ESPN3

ESPN/2

SECTV

CBS Sports

7.00 p.m.

Noon
1:30 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
9.00 p.m.

8.00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.
9.00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

Noon
1:30 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
9.00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
400 p.m.
5.00 p.m.

Noon



